Reliable Tech Park
Thane-Belapur Road, Airoli
Navi Mumbai 400 708
Maharashtra, India
Phone +91 (22) 7125 1000
CIN NO. L24110MH1956PLC010806



October 9, 2022

To. To. The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited The National Stock Exchange of India Limited Corporate Relationship Department Listing Department, Exchange Plaza 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Rotunda Building P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 001 Mumbai - 400 051 **Scrip Code: 506390** Scrip: CLNINDIA

## Sub.: Information under Regulation 39(3) for Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Share Certificates

Dear Sir / Madam,

As per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the information regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Share Certificate received from our Shareholder(s)/ Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (RTA) in respect of which Stop Transfer has been marked.

After complying with the required formalities by the shareholder, Company and/or RTA will issue a Confirmation Letter in lieu of SH-1.

This is for your information and record. Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Yours faithfully,

For Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited

Amee Joshi

Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

121835

From:

Mr. Dattakumar Yashvant Mhatre. 211/C, SHIVAM CENTRIUM 2ND FLOOR, SAHAR ROAD, ANDHERI (E),

Mumbai - 400069.

Mobile No. 9967060230.

Email: abhijeetmhatre@yahoo.com

Date: 25th August, 2022.

To

The Officer

Link Intime India pv+ Ltd. (Unit Name: Clariant Chemicals (India) Ltd,

Mumbai.

Subject: Submitting Documents for Transmission cum Duplicate of Share Certificate of Folio No. Y000267 wide Reference Letter No.ID8389 Dated - 04/01/2020.

Cylatie

Dear Sir/Madam.

I undersigned Mr. Dattakumar Yashvant Mhatre, herewith submitting the documents asked by you to transmit cum duplicate the shares of above mentioned folio in my name. My parents Mr. Yeshwantrao Damodher Mhatre & Mrs. Vimalabai Yeshwantrao Mhatre died on 11/02/1988 & 13/02/1983 RESPECTIVELY who is having joint holding in this folio. All the documents are self-attested /notarized as required. As I am the only legal heir of my parents, I am not submitting NOC of ISR-5 procedure. Also want to mention in this application, I want my name on the share Certificate as "Dattakumar Yashvant Mhatre".

Please acknowledge the receipt of the documents. I also hereby request you to forward me the Process of Duplicate cum Transmission of Share Certificate.

Thanking you in advance for anticipation.

Yours Faithfully,

(Mr. Ďattakumar Yashvant Mhatre)

9967060230

**INKIntime** MUMBAI - 400193 2 1 SEP 2022 R163111064

Enclosure: 1) Self Attested copy of Pan card & Aadhar card.

2) FIR Copy

3) Form ISR - 1, 2, 4 & SH13

4) Cancelled Cheque

5) Photocopy of Pan card & Aadhar Card of Nominee

6) Photocopy of CML

7) Notarized copy of Death Certificate of both shareholders

7) Form ISR - 5

P. Mageoza & GUMAS, J. S. PZLMCROND. No: 6, Sp. Prg an Canz, garatran, Cotomas-14.

To Cons INPEME INDEA PUR LED, VISASOLI (V) Rungaz-400 083.

S.B. Bequest For DuPezente Juanze Congrescote & Myc update DEAR JES, BLASE BE INFORMED FART I have BEEN POLDZNUN CLASSANT CHEMOCACS (ZNOZA) CIMZTED 32 SLEAGES, UNGOSTUNATELY I ha

MIS PLACED PROGRAMAL SHAZE CLYTERZOATE SO ILEG PLI FRAT EN CESTERZOATE MY NAME PENTRONED AS P. NAGENDES BUT M

IS BOMAGENDZES GUMAG SOZ GEQUEST POU TOSTO SEND HE RA Top Durezeate SHAGE CESTERZEATE and NAME SPOATZEN.

E'M ENCLOSITION RY SELF ATTELTED PAN KAAPARS COPELS, NOTES IN

FOLIONO. NOOR923.

SHARL HOLDERSHAME P. MARENDER GUMARS Questanctonez Nis 023608205 /6 123608236

PLONASIDE LON. DESPONSE ZNEARTS, DE MAND WALL BE HEMHEY AR

P. MAZE MOZE SUNAS,

Mb: 8840129963.

From

P. NARENDER KUMAR

SO S. PREMCHAND,

6, SRIPURAM LANE,

ROYAPETTAH,

CHENNAI - 600 014.

10

LINKINTIME INDIA PUT. LTD.

VIKHROLI (W)

MUMBAI- 400083.



SUB: REQUEST FOR DUPLICATE CUM TRANSMISSION PROCEDURE.

Dear Sir

Prease be informed that my father was holding CLARIANT CHEMICALS LTD 32 Shares and he expired on 31.07.2014. Unfortunately I have misplaced the original Share certificates, I request you to Kindy Send me the Procedure for dupicate certificate cum transmission. Here I am enclosing Death certificate of S. PREMCHANN along with

Here I am enclosing Death certificate of S. PREMCHAND along with my PAN & AADHAR CARD Self attested copies.

FOLIO NO: - POO3272

SHARE HOLDERS :- PREMCHAND.S

DISTINCTIVE NOIS: - 023613301 TO 023613332

Your early response in this regard will be highly appreciated.

Regards.

P. Warender.

(P. NARENDER KUMAR) No:- 9840129963. From
P. NARENDER KOMAR
SO P. JIL JIL KOMARI
6, SRIPURAM LANE,
ROYAPETTAH,
CHENNAI — 600014.

TO ML LINK INTIME INDIA PUT. LTD VIKHROLI (W) MUMBAI - 400083.



## SUB: REQUEST FOR DUPLICATE CUM TRANSMISSION PROCEDURE.

Dear Sir,
Please be informed that my mother P. JIL JIL KUMARI was holding
CLARIANT CHEMICALS (INDIA) LTD 32 Shares and She expired on 19.01.2012
Unfortunately 1 have misplaced the original Share certificates, 1 request
You to Kindy the duplicate certificate cum transmission
Prodedure.

Here I am enclosing Death certificate of P. JIL JIL Kumarı along with my PAN & AADHAR CARD Self attested copies.

FOIO NO: - JOO2347

SHARE HOLDERS NAME: - P. JIL JIL KUMARI

DISTINCTIVE NO'S: - 023593248 TO 023593279.

Your early response in this regard will be highly appreciated. Regards.

P. Warender.

(P. MARENDER KUMAR)

OBILE) 98401 29963